

Pinckneyville Park 4758 S Old Peachtree Rd info@pbchockey.com www.pbcsports.com

CONSENT INFORMATION: Must be signed by legal guardian or parent of player.

I, the parent or legal guardian of the above registered player, a minor, agree that the player and I will abide by the rules and regulations of the Peachtree Boosters Club Sports (PBC Sports), its affiliated organizations, and sponsors. In consideration of the player's participation in the hockey programs and activities of PBC Sports, I, for myself and the player and our respective heirs, administrators and successors, intending to be legally bound, hereby release and indemnify PBC Sports, the owners and operators of the facilities used for the programs, and their respective directors, officers, employees, agents and representatives from and against all claims, liabilities, damages, or causes of action arising out of or in connection with the player's participation in the programs including, without limitation, player's transportation to/from any program, which transportation is hereby authorized.

I further grant PBC Sports the right to use the player's name, picture and/or likeness in printed, broadcast and other material concerning the programs, provided such use is related to the player's status as a participant in the program.

I, and my family, agree to abide by the sportsmanship rules of PBC Sports and model exemplary behavior at all games and PBC Sports events.